WEG PULAD

EASHMIRI PULAC
MUSHROOM PULAC
PAMEER PULAD

GOE! PLULAD

GO BIRIYARNI
FAUSHROOM BIRIYAMI
FAMEER BIRIYAMNI

FEAS PULAD

JEERA RICE

GHEE RICE

TOMATO RICE

LEMON RICE

CURD RICE

COCONUT RICE

WEG FRIED RICE
FAUSHROOM FRIED RICE
PANEER FRIED RICE
SECHEZWAN FRIED RICE
SINGAPORE FRIED RICE
LM MY'S SPECIAL
VEG NOODLES
MUSHROOM NOODLES
PAMEER MOODLES
SCHEZWAN NOODDLES
SINGAPORE NOODLES
SWEETCORM MOODLES
ROTI

BUTTER ROTI

GARLIC ROTI

BAN

BUTTER MAAN
STUFFED MAAN
EASHMIRI MAAN
GARLIC MfAN

WHEAT PARTHA KHORMA
EAIMA PARTHA

CHILLY PARTH#A
CHANMNA BHATURA
STUFFED PARTHA
FLILEA

EULCHA

BUTTER KULCHA
STUFFED KULCHA
FANEER EULCHA
OMION KLLCHA
TANDDOR PARTHA
ALOD PARTHA

GOEI PARTHA

CHILLY GOBI

130
169
156
156
143
143
156
156
130
117
130
104
104
S
130
143
156
169
176
169
195
143
156
169
176
169
169
20
g
52
33
Ak
65
78
65
91
130
104
78
78
26
52
59
T2
G5
52
52
fd
72
1iv



GOBI GINGER

GARLIC GOBI

CHILLY PANEER

GINGER PAMEER

GARLIC PANEER

FINGER CHIFS

MASALA PAPPAD

ROAST PAPPAD

DRAGON PANMEER

GOS8 MANCHURIAM
PAMEER MANCHURIAN
FUSHROOM MANCHURIAN
VEG, MANCHURLAM

BABY CORN MANCHUJRIAM
FAUSHROOM CHILLY FRY
GOBA1 PEPPER FRY

FAMNEER FPEFPER

FAMNEER BUTTER MASALA
FAMNEER TIEEA MASALN
FPAMNEER MUTTER PMASALA
PANEER TIKEA

PAMNEER PEPPER MANCHURIAMN
PMUSHROOM TIKEA
FAUSHROOM TIKEA MASALA
PAMNEER CASHEW MASALA
PAMEER KEEMA

PAMEER KHORBA

FANEER KOLHAFLURI
PAMEER KADAI [KADAI PANEER)
KASHMIRI PANEER

FANEER WITH MUSHROOM BASALY
BHINDI MASALA

BEGAN MASALA

BABY CORN WITH PANZER MASALA
BABY CORN MASALA
PAMNEER KOFTA

FEAS MASALS

FAMEER PASALSA

ALOD MUTTER
MUSHROOM MASALA
KADAI MUSHROORM
MAVARATMNA KHORMA

VEG KOLHAPURI

MALAI KOFTA

VEG. KHORMA

VEG.KOFTA

DA ALDD KASHMIRI

DAR ALOD HYDERABADI
ALOD GOBI

GARLUIC MUSHROOM

143
143
156
156
156

78

39

26
143
117
143
1la3
130
156
169
117
169
150
221
143
208
169
208
221
176
169
156
169
169
176
169
124
124
169
156
195
104
143
130
169
182
182
156
182

a2
182
195
182
130
169



DAL FRY

DAL TADEA

DAL LASOONI
DAL ADRAKI

DAL MAKHNI
VEG MAKHNI
VEG HYDERABADI
CUTLET
BANANA FRY
GOBI PAKKODA
MUSHROOM PAKODA
PANEER PAKODA
GOBI 65
MUSHROOM &5
PANEER 65
BABY CORN &5
TEA

COFFEE

BOOST
HORLICKS

BLACK TEA
BLACK COFFEE
BRU COFFEE
GINGER TEA
GREEN TEA
BADAM NALK
ROSE MILK

LIME TEA
BUTTER MILK
LIME JUICE

LIME SODA

130
143
130
130
156
156
182
20
16
65
104
104
130
169
165
156
17
23
33
33
13
16
26
23
20
33
65
20
33
26
33



GINGER LIME JUICE
GINGER LIME SODA

MIX JUICE

MOSAMBI JUICE

ANAR JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

APPLE JUICE

PINAPPLE JUICE

WATER MELON JUICE
GRAPE JUICE

VANILA MILK SHAKE
STRAWBERRY MK SHAKE
CHOCOLATE SHAKE

PISTA MILK SHAKE
STRAWBERRY MY.K SHAKE WITH ICE CREAM
BUTTER SCOTCH MILK SHAKE
SHARIAH SHAKE

BUTTER MILK SHAKE
COLD COFFEE

GREEN SALAD

ONION SALAD

RICE

RAITHA

CURD

=3
39
117
78
a1
91
117
85
65
98
91
91
117
117
117
117
104
91
104
32
35
65
38
13



ITEM

oLy

VADA

IDIYAPPAM

MASALA DOSA

GHEE MASALA DOSA

PLAIN ROAST

GHEE ROAST

PAPER ROAST

PODI DOSA

RAVA DOSA

|ONION RAVA DOSA

ONION RAVA MASALA DOSA
ONION UTHAPPAM
TOMATO UTHAPPAM

PODI UTHAPPAM

UPMA PONGAL

VEG UTHAPPAM

POORI MASALA

PUTTU KADALA CURRY
CHAPPATHI KHORM A
PARATHA KHORMA

PLAIN UTHAPPAM

PODI ONION RAVA DOSA
PAPER MASALA DOSA

GHEE RAVA ROAST

OMNION DOSA

ONION MASALA DOSA
ONION PODI MASALA DOSA
ONION GHEE ROAST
ONION TOMATO UTHAPPAM
APPANM KADALA CURRY
MIXED UTHAPPAM

CHEESA PAPER MASALA DODSA
CHEESE DOSA

CHEESE MASALA DOSA
GHEE PAPER ROAST
CASHEW RAVA

PAMEER MASALA DOSA
PANEER UTHAPPAM
MUSHROOM MASALA DOSA
SPRING DOSA

NORTH INDIAN MEALS
SOUTH INDIAN MEALS

VEG BIRIYARI

AMOUNT

17
16

RRBES S

117
a3
85

104
85
B85
59
52
85
72
78
72
72
52

104

137

143

104

117

117

130

104
78

104

169

143

156

130

117

130

130

130

130

185

117

124



